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PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY!
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WEB Use the online shopping cart
on SIAM’s website at www.siam.org/
catalog. SIAM Members select "Member
Price." All others select "List Price" and
enter coupon code “BKGD09” to receive
the discounted conference price.

E-MAIL credit card orders to:
siambooks @siam.org

FAX PO.s and credit card orders to:
215-386-7999. Be sure to include a
completed copy of this entire order
form.

PHONE credit card orders only
to: 800-447-SIAM (USA and Canada);
215-382-9800 (worldwide). Please fill
out all sides of this form before calling
to order.

MAIL order form with check,
money order, or credit card informa-
tion to: SIAM, Dept. BKGD09, 3600
Market Street, 6th Floor, Philadelphia,
PA USA 19104-2688.

TITLES
DISPLAY

20% DISCOUNT ON
DISPLAYED TITLES FOR
CONFERENCE ATTENDEES

SIAM MEMBERS
GET 30% OFF

DISCOUNT PRICES EXPIRE
NOVEMBER 10,2009

SHIP TO (Please PRINT your full name and address clearly)

Name

Book Total $

Shipping & Handling $
(if any)

Other Purchases $
(if any)

6% Sales Tax $
(PA and IN residents only)

Total $

Standard shipping & handling charges will
be waived for purchases made on site.

Standard Shipping & Handling Charges

Order Total USA  Outside USA
up to $49.99 ....... $5.99 ..... $15.99
$50-$99.99 ........ $6.99 ..... $22.99

$100-$149.99 ... ... $7.99 ..... $29.99
$150-$199.99 ... ... $8.99 ..... $36.99
$200-$249.99 ... ... $9.99 ..... $43.99
$250-$299.99 . .. .. $10.99 ..... $50.99
$300-$399.99 .. ... $13.99 ..... $76.99
$400 or more . .. .. $17.99 ..... $90.99

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS.

Organization

Street

Department

City

State Zip

Phone

Fax

SIAM members: is this your permanent address?

METHOD OF PAYMENT

U VISA

O MasterCard

CREDIT CARD ORDERS
CreditCard# | [ | | | | |

Signature

PLEASE SEND ME:

U American Express

yesd noQl

O Cash (U.S. dollars)

Country

Expiration date

U Check or Money Order in U.S. dollars (payable to SIAM)

Q Information on SIAM Membership

O Information on SIAM Publications

Q A free sample issue of SIAM NEWS

To view a complete listing of SIAM books, as well as information about journals, conferences, and membership, please visit our website: www.siam.org

C/R#
INV #

SIAM Use Only
FM/CM/IA #

Date:

# Books Ordered
# Books Taken
# Books to be Shipped




Order
Code Author(s)

CB77 Chen

CS02 Chenetal

OT111 Field & Golubitsky
OT29 Hagen

OT30 Hagen

FR33 Li&lto

MM10 Mattheij et al
MM14 Meiss
CB65  Micchelli

OT44  Sapidis

CL52  Segel & Handelman
MP09  Shapiro et al

OT89 Tarantola

MM13 van Groesen & Molenaar

CS04  Zohdi

Title

Reservoir Simulation: Mathematical Techniques
in Oil Recovery

Computational Methods for Multiphase Flows in
Porous Media

Symmetry in Chaos: A Search for Pattern in
Mathematics, Art, and Nature, Second Edition

Curve and Surface Design
Topics in Surface Modeling

The Immersed Interface Method: Numerical
Solutions of PDEs Involving Interfaces and
Irregular Domains

Partial Differential Equations: Modeling,
Analysis, Computation

Differential Dynamical Systems
Mathematical Aspects of Geometric Modeling

Designing Fair Curves and Surfaces: Shape
Quality in Geometric Modeling and Computer-
Aided Design

Mathematics Applied to Continuum Mechanics

Lectures on Stochastic Programming: Modeling
and Theory

Inverse Problem Theory and Methods for Model
Parameter Estimation

Continuum Modeling in the Physical Sciences

An Introduction to Modeling and Simulation of
Particulate Flows

List Attendee Member

Price

$86.00

$131.00

$59.00

$90.50

$92.00

$89.00

$133.50

$79.00

$68.00

$107.00

$85.00

$119.00

$95.50

$65.00

$110.00

Price

$68.80

$104.80

$47.20

$72.40

$73.60

$71.20

$106.80

$63.20

$54.40

$85.60

$68.00

$95.20

$76.40

$52.00

$88.00

Price

$60.20

$91.70

$41.30

$63.35

$64.40

$62.30

$93.45

$55.30

$47.60

$74.90

$59.50

$83.30

$66.85

$45.50

$77.00
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